Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Turner - (1345665) - Team Waveney Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

27.44

1:00.15

2:11.15

9:54.08

36.60

1:39.56

28.85

1:04.81

30.51
1:08.96
2:33.09

2:32.27

SC Time

26.51
57.80

2:08.69

4:31.04

9:18.35

35.22

1:18.81
4:02.79

28.94
1:03.86
2:28.24

29.29
1:03.58
2:20.50
2:21.37
5:06.55

1:05.71

Converted
to SC

26.70

58.70

2:08.50

9:44.30

35.70

1:38.30

28.20

1:03.60

29.80
1:07.80
2:30.90

2:29.70

Converted
to LC

27.30
59.20

2:11.40

4:36.20

9:28.60

36.10

1:20.40
4:05.00

29.60
1:05.00
2:30.40

30.00
1:04.80
2:22.90
2:24.10
5:12.20

1:05.70

LC WA
Pts

442

472

470

440

356

186

459

444
459
418
390
419

SC WA
Pts

439
466

460

480
500

355

345
121
424
418
374
430
439
424
466
449
421

Date

24/03/24

23/03/24

24/03/24

13/01/24

24/03/24

08/03/20

23/03/24

20/04/24
20/04/24
01/05/23
05/03/23
04/03/23

Date

02/12/23
20/01/24

21/11/23

04/02/24

25/11/23

21/11/23

20/11/23
26/11/17
19/11/23
02/03/24
27/01/24
02/12/23
03/12/23
02/12/23
03/12/23
21/01/24
03/03/24

Meet

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet
2024

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet
2024

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet
2024

Swim England Suffolk County Championships

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet
2024

City of Norwich 2020 March L3 LC Open Meet

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet
2024

Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023
CONSC March LC Open Meet 2023
CONSC March LC Open Meet 2023

Meet

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Team Waveney Club Championships 2023

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024

SE Suffolk County Long Distance Qualifier A 2023
Team Waveney Club Championships 2023

Team Waveney Club Championships 2023

LOBSC Club Championships

Deben Woodbridge SC November 2023 Meet
Deben SC March Meet 2024

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024
Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023
Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023
Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023
Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024

Deben SC March Meet 2024

Venue

Stratford

Stratford

Stratford
Norwich
Stratford
Norwich
Stratford

Luton
Luton
Norwich
Sportspark

Sportspark

Venue

Norwich
Ipswich

Waveney Valley
LC

Ipswich
Southwold

Waveney Valley
LC

Waterlane LC
Waterlane LC
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Ipswich

Ipswich

Licence

LR240111

LR240111

LR240111

ER240249

LR240111

ER200198

LR240111

ER240236
ER240236
ER230334
ER230010
ER230010

License

ER231744
ER240219

ER232291

ER240221

ER232126

ER232291

ER232290
ER172484
ER230782
ER240175
ER240220
ER231744
ER231744
ER231744
ER231744
ER240219
ER240175
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